
Denford 2012 L2 scores

BHS TREC Scoring Programme (2012)

Individual Pair Individual Pair

Rider no Rider name Horse Class

Pair 

number

POR 

score

POR 

score CP score PTV score

Total 

score Placing

Total 

score Placing

52 Helen Daw Benji 2 201 224 17 51 0 645 1

53 Lynsey Ellis Aguila 2 201 224 3 126 0 0

54 Alex Wells Toffee 1 239 44 113 396 1

55 Nicola Howell Molly 2 202 234 12 65 0 590 3

56 Janice Carley Jackpot 2 202 234 0 45 0 0

57 Susan Norbury Princess Liliana 1 219 13 130 362 2

58 Elaine Hill Sparkle 2 203 7 53 0 60 Unplaced

59 Clare Swift Jessica 2 203 Withdrew 0 0

60 Katherine Lougher Dazzling Dream 1 Ret'd 9 71 Unplaced

61 Gemma Whyles Blaze 2 204 229 0 80 0 569 4

62 Kelly Stone Cami 2 204 229 0 31 0 0

63 Carol Ross Millie 1 231 13 34 278 4

64 Veronica Zwetsloot Clyde 2 205 226 7 69 0 606 2

65 Heather McLeod Red 2 205 226 17 61 0 0

66 Alex Pyper Jasmine 1 218 12 102 332 3

67 Cat Winter Pagosa 1 161 9 68 238 5

Overall scores



Denford 2012 L2 scores

CP 1 to 2 CP 2 to 3 CP 3 to 4

Start CP Map room Denford bridge D&H corner

End CP Denford bridge D&H corner Aldwincle Road

Distance 0.8 4.5 5.1

Speed 7 8.5 9

Optimum time 7 32 34
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52 Helen Daw 201 224 0 0 0 10 40 10 50 10 3 10 56 11 31 35 3 11 40 12 13 33 0

54 Alex Wells 0 239 0 0 0 10 45 10 52 7 0 11 1 11 32 31 0 11 45 12 18 33 0

55 Nicola Howell 202 234 0 0 0 10 50 11 0 10 3 11 5 11 36 31 0 11 50 12 22 32 1

57 Susan Norbury 0 219 0 0 0 10 55 11 4 9 2 11 10 11 39 29 2 11 55 12 24 29 4

60 Katherine Lougher 0 Ret'd 0 0 0 11 40 11 49 9 2 11 56 12 38 42 10 12 48 0 0 Ret'd

61 Gemma Whyles 204 229 0 0 0 11 45 11 53 8 1 11 59 12 27 28 3 12 32 13 2 30 3

63 Carol Ross 0 231 0 0 0 11 50 12 1 11 4 12 6 12 38 32 0 12 43 13 13 30 3

64 Veronica Zwetsloot 205 226 0 0 0 11 55 12 4 9 2 12 11 12 39 28 3 12 53 13 23 30 3

66 Alex Pyper 0 218 0 0 0 12 0 12 10 10 3 12 16 12 40 24 7 12 58 13 23 25 8

67 Cat Winter 0 161 0 0 50 12 5 12 29 24 17 12 34 13 15 41 9 13 20 13 55 35 1

Note: Only the first member 

of a pair is listed.  Pair POR 

scores are doubled when 

calculating overall scores. 

POR scores



Denford 2012 L2 scores

Start CP

End CP

Distance

Speed

Optimum time

Rider no Rider name

Pair 

number

52 Helen Daw 201

54 Alex Wells 0

55 Nicola Howell 202

57 Susan Norbury 0

60 Katherine Lougher 0

61 Gemma Whyles 204

63 Carol Ross 0

64 Veronica Zwetsloot 205

66 Alex Pyper 0

67 Cat Winter 0

Note: Only the first member 

of a pair is listed.  Pair POR 

scores are doubled when 

calculating overall scores. 

CP 4 to 5 CP 5 to 6

Aldwincle Road Islip

Islip Finish
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12 18 13 3 45 6 13 8 13 36 28 4

12 23 13 3 40 1 13 13 13 37 24 0

12 27 13 5 38 0 13 18 13 39 21 2

12 32 13 19 47 8 13 24 13 42 18 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 7 13 45 38 0 13 50 14 9 19 4

13 18 13 57 39 0 14 2 14 23 21 2

13 33 14 17 44 5 14 23 14 45 22 1

13 28 14 9 41 2 14 18 14 39 21 2

14 0 14 40 40 1 14 45 15 10 25 1

POR scores
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Level 2

CoP PTV
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No RIDER Pair 

number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

52 Helen Daw 201 0 17 17 2 9 0 7 0 3 3 10 0 5 4 0 0 3 0 10 8.56 5 51

53 Lynsey Ellis 201 3 0 3 6 5 7 10 0 10 10 8 7 10 10 10 9 7 7 10 7.31 0 126

54 Alex Wells 0 30 14 44 8 0 7 10 2 10 10 8 7 10 8 10 7 0 6 10 7.51 0 113

55 Nicola Howell 202 0 12 12 0 0 7 10 5 4 6 10 10 0 5 9 0 4 0 10 9.43 15 65

56 Janice Carley 202 0 0 0 5 0 7 4 0 8 9 10 10 5 1 0 5 0 1 10 11.57 30 45

57 Susan Norbury 0 0 13 13 8 7 7 7 7 10 6 8 9 10 9 9 10 7 6 10 7.09 0 130

58 Elaine Hill 203 0 7 7 0 10 7 9 0 10 3 10 9 2 0 0 9 4 0 10 11.39 30 53

60 Katherine 

Lougher

0 0 9 9 2 5 7 6 4 0 8 10 8 0 0 9 0 7 0 10 9.00 5 71

61 Gemma Whyles 204 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 10 10 9 10 10 10 0 1 0 10 8.01 5 80

62 Kelly Stone 204 0 0 0 5 7 5 3 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9.21 15 31

63 Carol Ross 0 0 13 13 0 5 4 10 1 2 6 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 10 9.18 15 34

64 Veronica 

Zwetsloot

205 5 2 7 4 0 7 10 0 10 9 8 7 5 3 10 0 1 0 10 9.43 15 69

65 Heather 

McLeod

205 10 7 17 2 0 7 9 0 0 5 9 8 2 2 0 0 7 0 10 7.53 0 61

66 Alex Pyper 0 0 12 12 5 2 7 10 0 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 0 4 0 10 7.44 0 102

67 Cat Winter 0 3 6 9 5 0 7 9 7 10 7 0 10 0 9 10 0 7 7 10 10.58 30 68

CP & PTV


